
Day Date Opponent Location FB
Thursday 8/19/2021 El Capitan Colorado City, AZ 5:00 PM

Saturday 8/28/2021 Fredonia Fredonia, AZ 1:00 PM

Thursday 9/2/2021 El Capitan Beaver Dam, AZ

Thursday 9/16/2021 Word of Life Beaver Dam, AZ 6:00 PM

Wednesday 9/22/2021 El Capitan Colorado City, AZ

Friday 9/24/2021 Beatty Beatty, NV 7:00 PM

Friday 10/1/2021 Sandy Valley Beaver Dam, AZ 6:00 PM

Tuesday 10/5/2021 Word of Life Las Vegas, NV

Thursday 10/7/2021 Mountain View Beaver Dam, AZ 6:00 PM

Tuesday 10/12/2021 Liberty Baptist Las Vegas, NV

Friday 10/15/2021 Green Valley Beaver Dam, AZ 6:00 PM

Friday 10/22/2021 Indian Springs Beaver Dam, AZ 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/28/2021 Spring Mountain Spring Mountain, NV 6:00 PM
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